THIS	DEED OF TRU	UST, made this	8th	day o	ofSet	ptember	, 1986	betweer
HELEN E	. APPLERUR'	Y, an unmarr	ried woman					
whose address i		Laguna Rd.		valley,	Arizona	86440	herein called TF	USTOR
		(Number and Str	001)	•	((	City)	(State)	
LAWYERS TIT	LE OF NORT	CHERN NEVADA	, INC., a	Nevada cor <sub>l</sub>	poration	h€	erein called TRUS	ree, and
RUSS	ELL R. LOW	JERY, AN UNM	ARRIED MAN	AND LUCILI	LE A. TEAG	UE, AN UNMAR	RIED WOMAN	
WITNESSETH: of Nevada,		rants to Trustee	in trust, with p	ower of sale, ti	nat property in		rein called BENE of Douglas, S	
NW% of the record July County, Sta	SE¼ of Sec 20, 1976, te of Neva	tion 33, Too in Book 770 da. A.P.N	wnship 14 1 6, Page 109 . 21-120-23	North, Rang 23, Documer 2	ge 20 East nt No. 018	, M.D.B. & M.	Records of D	
Together with	ı the tenement:	s, hereditaments	within des convey or manner wi obligation beneficiary balance d	nt the trustor se scribed real pro- alienate; or is of thout the appro- note by the benefity y shall have the ue and payable ate expressed or noces thereunto	perty; or cont livested of title val of an assum ciary being fit right to declar in tull, irreso	racts to sell, in any other reption of this rst obtained, re the unpaid ective of the	he reversion and re	eversions
remainder and rea and without waive collection, to any i	er of such defau	it, to collect said r	s thereof, subjections and ents, issues and	ect, however, to d profits by any I	the right of Be awful means, a	neficiary, during an nd to apply the sam	y period of default h	ereunder penses o
note or notes of ev of each agreemen	ven date herewint of Trustor inco	ith made by Trusto prporated herein b	r, payable to ord by reference or	ter of Beneficiar contained hereir	y, and all extens	sions or renewals th of additional sums at	g to the terms of a p ereof; and (2) the per nd interest thereon v g that they are secur	rformance
hat provisions (1)	to (16) inclusive	e of the Deed of T	rust recorded in	i the Book and a	it the page, or o	f this Deed of Trust document No. of Of f such county, viz.:	and the note secure ficial Records in the	d hereby Office of
	ENT No. BOOX 514 34 mlgs. 22 43 3H deeds 1	PAGE 591 415 343	COUNTY	DOCUMENT No. BOOK 116986 3 41172 3 41292 0 mtg 88486 31 mt 76648 16 mt 47157 67	PAGE 83 758 s. 467 gs. 449	COUNTY Ormsby Pershing Storey Washoe White Pine	DOCUMENT No. BOOX 72637 19 57488 28 28573 R mtg	102 58
which provisions,	identical in all set forth hereir	n at length: that he	ted on the rever will observe a	rse hereof) here	by are adopted provisions: and	I that the reference	erein and made a post to property, obliga	art hereo
Beneficiary or	the collection	agent appointed b	y Beneficiary m		1	th in this Deed of Tri ed \$25.00 for each	ust. change in parties, o	r for each
The parties ag	ree that with re	ving a payment se espect to provision ed of Trust and all	16. the amoun	t of fire insurance	e required by c	ovenant 2 shall be i	n an amount equal to	o the tota
or by covenant 7 t	the percentage	shall be a reasona	ble percentage		/		m at his address her	
set forth.		з тат а сору от апу	y notice of defat	on and any notice	e or sale nereur	ider be maned to m	m at ms address her	embelore
STATE OF <b>NEWA</b> D COUNTY OF	KAX ARIZON	NA ss.				SIGNATURE OF	TRUSTOR	
9-14	5-86			V	1-1/06	v 5 M	u lins	
		persor chard E. App	lally appeared  lebury as	<u>~</u>		APPLEBURY, BY		
the Attorney	in Fact o	of Helen E.	Applebury	•	APPLEBURY,	HER ATTORNE	Y IN FACT	<u> </u>
vho acknowledge	d thathed I	ner name and executed the abo	ve instrument		AL SEAL	RICHARD	E. Appleb	w dy
		- (a /		尉 Notary Public •	ARIE FLACK State of Arizona	///0//////	Complete	
Shoila	Mario	Flack			COUNTY res June 1, 1990			
	NOTARY	PUBLIC				FOR RECO	RDER'S USE	
	WHEN RE	CORDED MAIL T	o:			REQUES LAWYERS IN OFFICIAL I DOUGLAS C	TITLE RECORDS OF	
<del>- c/o</del>	ry and Tea Lawyers Ti en Branch					186 SEP 23	P3: <b>24</b>	
	: Connie			<del></del>		SUZANNE BI	EAUDREAU RDER L DEPUTY	
						>PAID	26_DEPUTY 14148:	1.
					1			

BOOK 986 PAGE2712